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SNO30000 Snowmobile Qil 4-Stroke Ester Based OW-40
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This premium synthetic 4-stroke SAE OW-40 snowmobile engine oil is a special ester
based formulation which provides excellent protection against engine wear and friction.
This starter clutch compatible snowmobile engine oil has superior cold weather starting
and easy start up lubrication in the coldest temperatures. Recommend in engines and
transmissions which demand a OW-40, 5W-30, 10W-30 or 10W-40 viscosity grade.
Particularly suitable for use in 4-stroke snowmobile engines of Arctic Cat, Lynx, Polaris,

Ski-doo and Yamaha.

API SL
JASO MA / MA2

SN030001 1L

Density at 15°C

Viscosity

SAE

Kinematic Viscosity at 40°C
Kinematic Viscosity at 100°C
Viscosity Index

Flashpoint COC

Pourpoint

Total Base Number
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0.855
0wW-40
0W-40
81.9
145
185
222
-45
6.6

450

kg/l

mm2/s
mm2/s

°C
°C
mgKOH/g



