

SN030000 Snowmobile Oil 4-Stroke Ester Based 0W-40

Document version: Apr 27, 2024

Description

This premium synthetic 4-stroke SAE 0W-40 snowmobile engine oil is a special ester based formulation which provides excellent protection against engine wear and friction. This starter clutch compatible snowmobile engine oil has superior cold weather starting and easy start up lubrication in the coldest temperatures. Recommend in engines and transmissions which demand a 0W-40, 5W-30, 10W-30 or 10W-40 viscosity grade. Particularly suitable for use in 4-stroke snowmobile engines of Arctic Cat, Lynx, Polaris, Ski-doo and Yamaha.

According to the specifications of

API SL JASO MA / MA2

Packaging units

ART. NR. VOLUME ITEMS PER UNIT ITEMS PER PALLET SN030001 1 L 6 450

Standard analyses

TEST	VALUE		METHOD
Density at 15°C Viscosity	0.855 0W-40	kg/l	
SAE	0W-40		
Kinematic Viscosity at 40°C	81.9	mm2/s	
Kinematic Viscosity at 100°C	14.5	mm2/s	
Viscosity Index	185		
Flashpoint COC	222	°C	
Pourpoint	- 4 5	°C	
Total Base Number	6.6	mgKOH/g	

These characteristics are typical of current production. Variations in these characteristics may occur.